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SERVICE AGENCIES / THIRD PARTY ADMINISTRATORS 
 

Benefit Allocation Systems (BAS) 

Employee Benefits – Billing and 

Enrollment & Flexible Spending 

Accounts 

866-694-6423 

888-265-2144 - Fax 

AOCbenefits@basusa.com  

 

 

Anthem/Blue Cross-Blue Shield 

Health Insurance Provider  

Claims Customer Service 

844-995-1752 

www.anthem.com 

 

Optum Rx  

Prescription Drug Insurance 

Customer Service 

800-797-9791 

www.optumrx.com  

 

Delta Dental of Ohio 

Voluntary Dental Insurance 

Customer Service 

800.524.0149 

www.memberportal.com 

 

 

 

 

VSP 

Voluntary Vision Insurance 

 800-877-7195 

www.vsp.com 

 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Workers’ Compensation Claims 

Property and Liability Claims 

Claim Reporting Number: 

   833-273-5479 

 

 

Certificates of Insurance  

Online request form: 

https://resources.catholicaoc.org/offices

/finance/risk-management  

 

 

T&W Employer Services, Inc. 

Unemployment/Workers’Comp Billing 

Laurie Bush 

15 Bishop Drive, Suite 103 

Westerville, OH  43081 

Phone: 614-898-9500 

twemployer@sbcglobal.net 

 

Empower Retirement 

401(k)  

Participant Services: 

empowermyretirment.com   

866-467-7756 

 

 

UMR -Lay Employee Pension Plan 

(closed 12/31/2010) 

Jennifer Bangart-Fights 

230 Lexington Green Circle, Ste 400 

Lexington, KY  40503 

888-640-1700 

 

ParishSOFT 

Customer Service 

1.866.930.4774  Option 1 then 3 

www.parishsoft.com  

 

 

 

Archdiocese of Cincinnati Finance Office 
100 East Eighth Street  Cincinnati, OH  45202 

Phone: (513) 421-3131  Fax: (513) 421-6225 

Dave Abele Senior Auditor  513.263.3349 dabele@catholicaoc.org 

Catherine Ampfer Gabriel Software Contact  513.263.5164 campfer@catholicaoc.org 

Mary Ann Beiter Assistant Controller, 513.263.6604 mbeiter@catholicaoc.org 

Cheryl Engel Benefits & Risk Management Admin Analyst 

513.263.5174 
cengel@catholicaoc.org  

Jenny Hansen Director of Budgeting & Financial Reporting 

513.263.3355 
jhansen@catholicaoc.org 

Jodi Imsicke Staff Accountant  513.263.3356 jimsicke@catholicaoc.org 

Tom Jennings Chief Financial Officer  513.263.6607 tjennings@catholicaoc.org 

Mary Jones Director of Payroll Services  513.263.3353 mjones@catholicaoc.org 

Bill Maly Director of Benefits & Risk Management 

513.263.3354 
bmaly@catholicaoc.org 

Joseph Mangan Director of Property Management  

513.263.6602 
jmangan@catholicaoc.org 

Mary McMahon Parish Auditor  513.263.3348 mmcmahon@catholicaoc.org 

Tom Twilling Controller  513.263.3350 ttwilling@catholicaoc.org 
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